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Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: G024M

ESPERANZA WENTYLATOR
CHLODZACY DO NOTEBOOKA LED
USB NORTE EGC103

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Predkos$¢ obrotowa (max)
Przeptyw powietrza
Materiat obudowy
Poziom hatasu
Dtugos¢ przewodu
Podswietlenie LED
llo$¢ portéw USB
Wysokos$¢ produktu
Wersja USB
Szerokos$¢ produktu
Gtebokos¢ produktu
Kolor produktu

Interfejs hosta

16,99 zt

13,81 zt
CHLESPAKC0001
EGC103
5901299943434
1800 RPM

12 m3/godz
Plastik

35dB

0,6 m

Tak

1

45 mm

1.0

185 mm

85 mm

Czarny

USB
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